Week 1

Monday 25 August 2025 Tuesday 26 August 2025 Wednesday 27 August 2025 Thursday 28 August 2025 Friday 29 August 2025

8:50 AM
Classroom A
Class Elections

2 9:00 AM 2 9:00 AM
11:20 AM 9:50 AM 9:30 AM
PTH662 Neuro PTH62: earch Stat 5 Chapel
IlLab B Katuli
I!:leeev.lro Lab classioomA 2 9:30 AM 2 9:30 AM
11:50 AM 10:50 AM
PTH611 Classroom
Orthopedics | A
s LabB PTH632
Almeter Research
Ortho Lab Stats
Open Lab
#411:30 AM 2 11:30 AM 2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM 12:20 PM 12:00 PM
Classroom A Lunch Lunch
Blocked
2 12:00PM
12:50 PM
Lunch

HV 2 12:30 PM 2 12:30 PM
1:20 PM 1:20 PM
Lunch Classroom A
Faculty Council

2 2:30PM
4:50 PM
PTH611
Orthopedics |
LabB

Almeter

2 Y
:20 PM
PTH662 Neuro
Il Lab B
Lee
Neuro Lab
2 3:00 PM
5:20 PM
Ortho Lab PTH632 Research Statistics Lab B
Katuli
2
.

Classroom A
Week 1 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 9/4/2025
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Week 2

Monday 01 September 2025 Tuesday 02 September 2025 Wednesday 03 September 2025 Thursday 04 September 2025 Friday 05 September 2025

2 7:00 AM
2 7
Classroom A
Class Elections
F49:30 AM

11:50 AM
PTH662 Neuro
IlLab B
Lee
Neuro Lab

6:50 PM
11:50 AM

Labor Day
PTH622 Research Statistics
Katuli

Neuro
Lab

Classroom A

pd12:00 PM 2 12:00 PM 2 12:00 PM
PM 1:20 PM 12:50 PM
Lunch Lunch

2 12:30 PM 2 12:30 PM
120 PM 1:20 PM
Classroom A Lunch
Faculty Council
2 1:00 PM
3220 PM
PTH611
Orthopedics |
LabB
2 S i Ameter
PTH632 Research Stats Lab A8 Ortho Lab
Katuli
Classroom A
2 P4 3:30 PM
420 PM
Week 2 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 9/4/2025

Class of 2027 Fall Schedule 2025



Monday 08 September 2025

7

2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

2 8:30 AM 2
11:20 AM
PTH611
Orthopedics |
LabB

Almeter
Ortho Lab

P11:30 AM 2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM 12:20 PM
Classroom A Lunch

Blocked

HV 2 12:30 PM 2 12:30 PM
1:20 PM 1:20 PM
Lunch Classroom A
Faculty Council

1:30 PM
4:20 PM

Il Lab B
Lee

=] 2 2:30PM
3:50 PM
Classroom A
PTH632 Research Stats Open Lab

Classroom A
TBA

Week 3

Tuesday 09 September 2025

_

PTH662 Neuro

Neuro Lab

Week 3

Wednesday 10 September 2025 Thursday 11 September 2025

9:20 AM
PTH622 Research Statistics
Katuli

Classroom A

2
2 10:30 AM
12:20 PM
PVC
2 12:00 PM

12:50 PM
Lunch

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences

Class of 2027 Fall Schedule 2025

Convocation

Friday 12 September 2025

9/4/2025



Week 4

Monday 15 September 2025 Tuesday 16 September 2025 Wednesday 17 September 2025 Thursday 18 September 2025 Friday 19 September 2025

7
2 7:30 AM
AV 8:00 AM

Prayer Time

9:20 AM
Classroom A
TBA
2 9:00 AM 2 9:00 AM
11:20 AM 9:30 AM
PTH611 Chapel
Orthopedics |
A"fr:;er 30 AM 2 9:30 AM
Ortho Lab 11:20 AM 11:00 AM
PTHE62 Neuro Classroom
Il Lab B A
Lee PTHE32
Neuro Lab Research
Stats

Open Lab

2 11:30 AM 11:30 AM
12:20 PM 1:20 PM
Lunch Parkinson?

11:30 AM 2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM

oom A Lunch
ked

Group

2 12:00 PM

12:50 PM
12

Lunch
=Y 12:30 PM 2 12:30PM 2

1:20 PM 2:20 PM

Classroom A PTH611

Faculty Council Orthopedics |
LabB
Almeter
JG012

1:30 PM 2 1:30 PM

2:20 PM 2:20 PM

PTH622 Research Statistics Lunch

Katuli

Classroom A

4:50 PM
PTH662 Neuro
Il'Lab B

Lee

Neuro Lab

.
2
7 .
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7

Monday 22 September 2025 Tuesday 23 September 2025

2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

_

2 8:30 AM
11:20 AM
PTH611
Orthopedics |
LabB

Almeter
Ortho Lab

I

P11:30 AM 2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM 12:20 PM
Classroom A Lunch

Blocked

2 12:30 PM
1:20 PM
Classroom A
Faculty Council
2 1:00 PM
1:30 PM
Lunch

3:50 PM
PTH662 Neuro
Il Lab B

Lee

Neuro Lab

Week 5

Week 5

Wednesday 24 September 2025

Thursday 25 September 2025

P 8:30 AM
9:20 AM

Classroom A
TBA
2 9:00 AM
9:30 AM
Chapel

#19:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH662 Neuro
Il Lab B
Lee
Neuro Lab

9:30 AM
10:20 AM
Classroom A
Officers Meeting

10:30 AM

11:20 AM

PTH622 Research Stati
Katuli

Classroom A

2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM
Lunch
2 12:00 PM
12:50 PM
Lunch

2 1:00 PM
3:20 PM
PTH611
Orthopedics |
LabB

Almeter
JG012

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences

Class of 2027 Fall Schedule 2025

Friday 26 September 2025

2 9:30 AM
11:00 AM
Classroom

A
PTH632
Research
Stats
Open Lab

9/4/2025



Monday 29 September 2025

Tuesday 30 September 2025

7

2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

2
2 9:00 AM
11:20 AM
PTH611

9 Orthopedics |
LabB

AN Almeter
Ortho Lab

.

10
Av

11

M/ 11:30 AM 2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM 12:20 PM
Classroom A Lunch

Blocked

12

HV 2 12:30 PM 2 12:30 PM
1:20 PM 1:20 PM
Lunch Classroom A
Faculty Council

30 PM
2:20 PM
PTH622
Katuli
Classroom A

3:20 PM
Classroom A
TBA

Week 6

2
3:50 PM
PTH662 Neuro
Il Lab B
Lee
Neuro Lab

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences

Week 6

Wednesday 01 October 2025

Thursday 02 October 2025

Friday 03 October 2025

2 9:00 AM
9:30 AM
Chapel

2 2 F49:30 AM 2 9:30 AM
12:20 PM 11:00 AM
PTH662 Neuro Classroom
IlLab B A
Lee PTH632
Neuro Lab Research
Stats
Open Lab
2 12:00 PM
12:50 PM
Lunch
2 12:30 PM
1:20 PM
Lunch

.

2 1:30 PM 2
4:20 PM
PTH611
Orthopedics |
LabB
Almeter
Ortho Lab

9/4/2025
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Week 7

Monday 06 October 2025 Tuesday 07 October 2025 Wednesday 08 October 2025 Thursday 09 October 2025 Friday 10 October 2025
7
2 7:30 AM 2 7:30 AM

8:00 AM 9:20 AM

Prayer Time PTH611
Orthopedics |
LabB
Almeter
Ortho Lab

P4 8:30 AM
9:20 AM
Classroom A
TBA
2 9:00 AM
9:30 AM
Chapel

2 9:30 AM
11:00 AM
Classroom

A
PTH632
Research
Stats
Open Lab

30 AM 2
11:20 AM
PTH662 Neuro
IlLab B
Lee
Neuro Lab

2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM
Lunch

11:30 AM
1:20 PM
Parkinson’

2 #19:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH662 Neuro
Il Lab B
Lee
Neuro Lab

2 12:00 PM
12:50 PM
Lunch

2 1:00 PM 2
3:20 PM
PTH611
Orthopedics |
LabB
Almeter
Ortho Lab

. 2
RV
7

Week 7 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 9/4/2025
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M/2
11
Av

2 12:00 PM
12:30 PM
Lunch

Group

12

#112:30 PM
1:20 PM
PTH622 Research Statistics
Katuli
Classroom A




10

11

12

Monday 13 October 2025
2 7:00 AM
6:50 PM
Fall Break

Week 8

Tuesday 14 October 2025
2 7:00 AM
6:50 PM
Fall Break

Week 8

Wednesday 15 October 2025

2 9:00 AM
9:30 AM
Chapel

P4 10:30 AM
11:20 AM
PTH622 Research Statistics
Katuli

Classroom A

2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM
Lunch
2 12:00 PM
12:50 PM
Lunch
2 12:30PM
2:50 PM
PTH632 Research Stats Lab A&B
Katuli
Classroom A > FEOER
3:20 PM
PTH611
Orthopedics |
LabB
Almeter
Ortho Lab

4:20 PM
Classroom A

Thursday 16 October 2025

F49:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH662 Neuro
IlLab B
Lee
Neuro Lab

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2027 Fall Schedule 2025

Friday 17 October 2025

2 9:30 AM
11:00 AM
Classroom

A
PTH632
Research
Stats
Open Lab

11:30 AM
1:20 PM
Parkinson’

Group

9/4/2025



Week 9

Monday 20 October 2025 Tuesday 21 October 2025 Wednesday 22 October 2025 Thursday 23 October 2025 Friday 24 October 2025

7

2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

2
AV 2 8:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH611 Ortho |
Lab B Practicals
Almeter
Ortho Lab
.

2 9:00 AM
9:30 AM
Chapel

F49:30 AM 2 9:30 AM
12:20 PM 11:00 AM
PTH662 Neuro Classroom
Katuli IlLab B A
Classroom A Lee PTH632
Neuro Lab Research
Stats

Open Lab

10
Av

11
Av

2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM
Lunch

#411:50 AM
12:30 PM
Classroom A
Blocked

12

=] 2 12:30 PM 2 12:30 PM 2 12:30 PM
1:20 PM 1:20 PM 1:20 PM
Lunch Classroom A Lunch
Faculty Council
1
2 1:30PM
2:20 PM 4:50 PM 4:20 PM
Classroom A PTH662 Neuro PTH611
TBA Il Lab B Orthopedics |
Lee LabB
Neuro Lab Almeter
Ortho Lab

2

I:“/2
3
=\
4

I:W-
5

Week 9 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 9/4/2025
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Monday 27 October 2025

7

2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

11
Av

2 12:00 PM

12:50 PM
Lunch

12

PV

3:00 PM

3:50 PM

PTH622 Research Statistics
Katuli

Classroom A

Week 10

2 9:00 AM

[}

Tuesday 28 October 2025

11:20 AM
PTH611
Orthopedics |
LabB

Almeter
Ortho Lab

11:30 AM 2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM 12:20 PM
Classroom A Lunch
Blocked

12:30 PM

1:20 PM
Classroom A
Faculty Council

3:50 PM
PTH662 Neuro
Il Lab B

Lee

Neuro Lab

Week 10

Wednesday 29 October 2025

9:50 AM
Classroom A
TBA

-

2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM
Lunch

Thursday 30 October 2025

2 9:00 AM
9:30 AM
Chapel

#19:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH662 Neuro
Il Lab B
Lee
Neuro Lab

2 12:00 PM
12:50 PM
Lunch

2 1:00 PM
3:20 PM
PTH611 Ortho |
Lab B Practicals
Almeter
Ortho Lab

3:30 PM

5:20 PM

PTH611 Ortho | Lab Practicals A&B
Almeter

Ortho Lab

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2027 Fall Schedule 2025

Friday 31 October 2025

2 9:30 AM
11:00 AM
Classroom

A
PTH632
Research
Stats
Open Lab

9/4/2025



Week 11

Monday 03 November 2025 Tuesday 04 November 2025 Wednesday 05 November 2025 Thursday 06 November 2025 Friday 07 November 2025

7

2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

8:00 AM
9:50 AM
PTH622
Katuli
Classroom A

8:50 AM
Classroom A
TBA

2 2
2 9:00 AM 2 2 9:00 AM
11:20 AM 9:30 AM
PTH611 Chapel
Orthopedics |
AL?r::ter £19:30 AM 2 9:30 AM
Ortho Lab 11:50 AM 11:00 AM
PTH662 Neuro Classroom
IlLab B A
2 Lee PTH632
Neuro Lab Research
Stats
Open Lab
11
M/ 11:30 AM 2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM 12:20 PM
Classroom A Lunch
Blocked
2 12:00 PM 2 12:00PM
12:50 PM 12:50 PM
12 Lunch Lunch
=] 2 12:30 PM 2:30 PM
1:20 PM 2:30 PM

Y123
Marsh Hall
Interprofessional Training
.

Classroom A

Faculty Council
2 1:00 PM 2 1:00 PM
1:50 PM 3:20 PM
Lunch PTH611
Orthopedics |
B

2 Lab
; Almeter
3:50 PM Ortho Lab
PTH662 Neuro
Il Lab B
Lee
Neuro Lab

Week 11 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 9/4/2025
Class of 2027 Fall Schedule 2025



Monday 10 November 2025

7

2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

10:30 AM

11:20 AM

PTH622 Research Statistics
Katuli

Classroom A

AN 2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM

Lunch

Week 12

Tuesday 11 November 2025

2 9:00 AM

11:20 AM
PTH611

Orthopedics |
LabB

Almeter
Ortho Lab

11:30 AM
12:20 PM
Classroom A
Blocked

12:30 PM
1:20 PM
Classroom A

Faculty Council

2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM
Lunch

3:50 PM
PTH662 Neuro
Il Lab B

Lee

Neuro Lab

Week 12

Wednesday 12 November 2025

2 1:30PM
2:20 PM
Lunch

Thursday 13 November 2025

9:30 AM
Chapel

#19:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH662 Neuro
Il Lab B
Lee
Neuro Lab

2 12:00 PM
12:50 PM
Lunch

2 1:00 PM
3:20 PM
PTH611
Orthopedics |
LabB

Almeter
Ortho Lab

4:20 PM
Classroom A
TBA

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2027 Fall Schedule 2025

Friday 14 November 2025

2 9:30 AM
11:00 AM
Classroom

A
PTH632
Research
Stats
Open Lab

9/4/2025



Week 13

Monday 17 November 2025 Tuesday 18 November 2025 Wednesday 19 November 2025 Thursday 20 November 2025 Friday 21 November 2025

7

2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

2 2
9:20 AM
PTH622 Research Statistics

Katuli

Classroom A

2 9:00 AM 2 9:00 AM
11:20 AM 9:30 AM
PTH611 Chapel
Orthopedics |
LabB
e 2 F49:30 AM 2 9:30 AM
Ortho Lab 11:50 AM 11:00 AM
PTH662 Neuro Classroom
IlLab B A
Lee PTH632
Neuro Lab Research
Stats
Open Lab
2 11:50 AM
1250 PM 2 12:00PM
12:50 PM
Lunch
=] 2 12:30 PM
1:20 PM
Lunch
2 1:00 PM
3:20 PM
PTH611
Orthopedics |
LabB
Almeter
AANAY Ortho Lab
Classroom A
TBA
PTH662 Neuro
Il Lab B
Lzz
Neuro Lab
I
Week 13 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 9/4/2025
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Week 14

Monday 24 November 2025 Tuesday 25 November 2025 Wednesday 26 November 2025 Thursday 27 November 2025
2 7:00 AM 2 7:00 AM
6:50 PM 6:50 PM
7 Thanksgiving Thanksgiving
AV 2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time
8:50 AM
PTH622 Research Statistics
Katuli
Classroom A
2 9:00 AM 2 9:00 AM
11:20 AM 11:20 AM
PTH611 PTH662 Neuro
Orthopedics | Il Lab A
LabB Lee
Almeter Neuro Lab
Ortho Lab
11:30 AM 2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM 12:20 PM
Classroom A Lunch
Blocked
2 12:30 PM
1:20 PM
Classroom A
Faculty Council
2 1:00 PM
1:50 PM
Lunch
3:50 PM
PTH662 Neuro
Il Lab B
Lee
Neuro Lab
F4 4:00 PM
4:50 PM
Classroom A
TBA
7
RV
Week 14 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences

Class of 2027 Fall Schedule 2025

Friday 28 November 2025
2 7:00 AM
6:50 PM
Thanksgiving

9/4/2025



Week 15

Monday 01 December 2025 Tuesday 02 December 2025 Wednesday 03 December 2025 Thursday 04 December 2025 Friday 05 December 2025

7

2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

2 9:00 AM
11:20 AM 9:30 AM
PTH611 Chapel
Orthopedics |
Alm;er F49:30 AM F49:30 AM 2 9:30 AM
Ortho Lab 10:20 AM 12:20 PM 11:00 AM
Classroom A PTH662 Neuro Classroom
TBA Il Lab B A
Lee PTH632
Neuro Lab Research
Stats

Open Lab

10:30 AM

11:20 AM

PTH622 Research Statistics
Katuli

Classroom A

11:30 AM 2 11:30 AM 2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM 12:20 PM 12:20 PM
Classroom A Lunch Lunch
Blocked

12

HV 2 12:30 PM 2 12:30 PM
1:20 PM 1:20 PM
Classroom A Lunch
Faculty Council
2 1:00 PM 2 1:00 PM
1:50 PM 3:50 PM
Lunch PTH611 Ortho |
Lab B Practicals
Almeter
|::N Ortho Lab
PTH662 Neuro
Il Lab B
(=)
Neuro Lab
=\
7
Rv
Week 15 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 9/4/2025
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Week 16

Monday 08 December 2025 Tuesday 09 December 2025 Wednesday 10 December 2025 Thursday 11 December 2025 Friday 12 December 2025

7

2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

11

AN 2 11:30 AM P11:30 AM 2 11:30 AM
12:20 PM 12:20 PM 12:20 PM
Lunch Classroom A Lunch

Blocked

0 PM 2 12:30 PM
2:20 PM 1:20 PM
PTH622 Research Statistics Classroom A
Katuli Faculty Council
Classroom A

Week 16 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 9/4/2025
Class of 2027 Fall Schedule 2025
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